LENGTH
TANGENT
LENGTH
TANGENT
 COIL BODY
HORIZONTAL TANGENT
 COIL O.D.
PART      NUMBER CABLE O.D. COIL BODY
LENGTH
MAX TANGENT
LENGTHS
MAX EXPANDED
COIL LENGTH
TRD815SZ-CH-6-36IN .260 0.5 FEET 0.5 FEET 3 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-1-6F .260 1 FEET 0.5 FEET 6 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-2-12F .260 2 FEET 0.5 FEET 12 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-3-18F .260 3 FEET 0.5 FEET 18 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-4-24F .260 4 FEET 0.5 FEET 24 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-5-30F .260 5 FEET 0.5 FEET 30 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-6-36F .260 6 FEET 0.5 FEET 36 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-7-42F .260 7 FEET 0.5 FEET 42 FEET
TRD815SZ-CH-8-48F .260 8 FEET 0.5 FEET 48 FEET
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL:
      PLUG HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, CLEAR, UL94V-0
      CONTACTS: PHOSPHOR BRONZE